Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Fourth class electrogaswelder

Main info

Mykola Mogylchenko

Fitter/Welder Desired Vessel Type:
2500 Birthday / Place of birth:
+380955360633 Citizenship:
Digiseller@i.ua Country of residegci:;:
Wiber,WhatsApp Home address:

Satisfactory Closest airport:

No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Cargo vessels
27.07.1981 Ukraine

Ukraine
Chernomorsk

Sportinaja str.12
Chisinau Airport

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB602440 13.12.2017 Ukraine 13.12.2027
FLO42321 16.01.2018 Ukraine 16.01.2028
KK311324 25.06.1999 Ukraine

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Fourth class electrogaswelder
CM 024817 21.08.2019 Ukraine
16.09.2019 16.09.2024

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/38266/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Security related training

and instruction for all
seafarers

Medical certificates

Antigua and Barbuda

Panama

1410069

19416

1496223

1496224

1410069

1184

30.12.2021

23.01.2019

15.09.2022

15.09.2022

30.12.2021

22.01.2024

Seaferers Book

Merchant marine of Panama

Denia Ciutat Creativa

Fitter/Welder

/ Limassol

Denia Ciutat Creativa

Fitter/Welder

/ Limassol

Denia Ciutat Creativa

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

/ Limassol

PEYTON LYNN C /

Colombo / Monrovia

Ro-Ro /19308

Ro-Ro /19308

Ro-Ro /19308

Container Ship
/9909

Container Ship
/32958

156868

P0O528601

Sulzer/ 11520

Sulzer /11520

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

28.03.2022

05.08.2020

23.09.2023 -
29.12.2023

21.03.2023 -
22.06.2023

23.09.2022 -
21.12.2022

20.03.2022 -
30.07.2022

11.06.2021 -
04.11.2021

30.12.2026

23.01.2024

15.09.2027

15.09.2027

30.12.2026

22.01.2025

27.03.2027

29.07.2025

Balearia
Maritima /
Spaine

Balearia
Maritima /
Spaine

Balearia
Maritima /
Spaine

Doornetkamp
Shipping Ltd

Auckland

Marine inc./

Grece

Admiral



AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

AB/Welder

AB/Welder

AB (Able Seaman)

Sex: male

Nor Cape / Panama

Vita / AeB

Magdalena / AeB

Sun Vita / AeB

Sky Vita / AeB

m\v "Gulf Stream" /
Basseterre

m\v “Cherokee” /
Malta

m\v “Navaho” / Malta

m\v “Cheyenne” /
Malta

m/t “Sichem Palace”/
Singapore

m/v "Cheyenne"/
Malta

m/v "Comanche" /
Malta

m/v "Sioux" / Malta

Eyes color: Brown

Reefer/7316

General Cargo
Vessel / 2497

General Cargo
Vessel /2863

General Cargo
Vessel / 3585

General Cargo
Vessel /4188

General Cargo
Vessel /2119

General Cargo
Vessel /5221

General Cargo
Vessel /5221

General Cargo
Vessel /5221

Chemical
tanker / 5451

General Cargo
Vessel /5221

General Cargo
Vessel /5221

General Cargo
Vessel /5221

Height: 172

Weight: 74

B&W /7060

MAK/ 3

08.08.2020 -
25.02.2021

07.10.2019 -
15.03.2020

02.02.2019 -
25.04.2019

08.05.2018 -
09.11.2018

07.04.2017 -
10.10.2017

08.10.2015 -
05.05.2016

02.10.2014 -
05.01.2015

11.10.2013 -
02.04.2014

28.03.2012 -
18.07.2012

24.07.2008 -
24.11.2008

14.05.2007 -
06.12.2007

19.02.2006 -
15.08.2006

15.06.2005 -
20.12.2005

Corporation /
Estonia

Gemini
Maritame LTD /
Riga, Latvia

ILZE Shipping
co.LTD /Riga,
Latvia

LEO Marine
Company L.T.D
/ Riga, Latvia

Sagittarius

Shipping Co

LTD /Riga,
Latvia

OceaniaS.A/
Turkey

Cherokee
Shipping LTD /
Turkey

Navaho
Maritime LTD /
Turkey

Cheyenne
Shipping LTD /
Turkey

“EMS Ship
Management”/
Latvia

"Cheyenne
Shipping Ltd"/
Turkey

"Black Sea
Maritime" /
Turkey

"Ocean Wind"/
Turkey

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Not complete secondary
technical

Welder

Mother

Goncharova Nina

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Welder

+38-050-612-85-48

Chernomorsk obl.
Odesskaya Sportinaja str.12
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